42000030276

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500223084365

03/01/12--01017--011 **125.00

12 MAR - I PH I2: \$2 SECRETARY OF STATE TALL AHASSEE FLOORA

COVER LETTER

	то:	Registration of	on Section Corporations				
	SUBJE	сст:	tighlands Name o	Clear f Limited Liabi	lity Company	ntracto	ors, LLC
	The en	closed Article	es of Organization and fee	(s) are submitte	ed for filing.		
	Please	return all corr	espondence concerning t	his matter to the	e following:		
		7	ohn Tanne	Name o	f Person		
		Hi	ghlands			ont ract	ors, LLC
			Aberden		Wenue	·	
		Seb	ring FL	City/State a	3875 nd Zip Code		
	-	+0	Anners biz	e used for future	annual report notific	ation)	
	For fur	ther informati	on concerning this matte	r, please call:			
	<u>J</u> c	ohn T	unner me of Person	at (Area Code & Dayti	04 - 90 me Telephone Nu	a 8
	Enclos	ed is a checl	k for the following amo	ount:			
V	\$125.00	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta	itus Ce	55.00 Filing Fee & rtified Copy ditional copy is enclo	Certifi sed) Certifi	00 Filing Fee, cate of Status & ed Copy nal copy is enclosed)
			Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corpor P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32	ations	Street/Courier And Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive C Tallahassee, FL 3	on orations Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Highlands Cleaning (Must end with the words "Limited Liability	Contractors, LLC y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3610 Aberdeen Ave Sebring FL 33875	3610 Aberdeen Ave. Sebring FL 33875
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	gistered agent are:
John Tanner	C. A
Name	
3610 Aberdeen	De B
	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Sebring City State	FL 33875 e, and Zip
	·
	ccept service of process for the above stated limited is certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.	I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
della me	me e

(CONTINUED)

registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Memb	John Tanner 3010 Aberdeen Ave Sebring FL 33875
	
	than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	a member or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with se constitutes an affirmal I am aware that any fa constitutes a third deg	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document tion under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. It is information submitted in a document to the Department of States are felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)